
令和４年度 政府調達セミナー資料

物品及びサービス一般 Ｐ１，５

コンピュータ分野 Ｐ２～４，６

令和４年４月２５日（月）

法 務 省
Ｍｉｎｉｓｔｒｙ ｏｆ Ｊｕｓｔｉｃｅ



１．令和４年度の調達計画は以下のとおり。

　　The Procurement plan in FY2022 is as follows
　（省庁等名／Entity）

入札公告／公示 資料提供招請 仕様書案に対する 行政サービスの継続性の観点 競争参加資格
の予定時期 の予定時期 意見招請の予定時期 から既存の仕様を繰り返し採 の業種区分 調達機関名・照会先

番号 調達予定物品名 予定数量 The date of The date of The date of 用する案件か否か The categories of （住所・TEL／FAX番号） 備考
№ Products to Volume announcement of announcement to announcement to Whether the current businesses for Entity's name Notes

be procured procurement request for request for specifications will be kept qualification Address/Tel/Fax
submission comments on draft for FY 2022
of documents specifications

刑務官夏制服上衣表地ほか２品目 約65,000m 令和4年5月頃 - 令和4年5月頃 否 「物品の製造」

矯正装備室
東京都葛飾区小菅1-35-1

電話：03-3690-6681
FAX ：03-3690-6050

Shirting fabrics for Prison Officer's
summer jacket and other 2items

About
65,000m

About May 2022 - About April 2022 No Manufacturing

Correctional Supply Devision

1-35-1,Kosuge,
Katsushika-ku,
Tokyo 124-8565 Japan
Tel:03-3690-6681
Fax:03-3690-6050

1

令和４年度政府調達セミナー（令和４年４月２５日）
Government Procurement Seminar for Fiscal Year 2022 (April 25, 2022)

別添３

1 / 6 ページ



入札公告／公示 資料提供招請 仕様書案に対する 行政サービスの継続性の観点 競争参加資格
の予定時期 の予定時期 意見招請の予定時期 から既存の仕様を繰り返し採 の業種区分 調達機関名・照会先

番号 調達予定物品名 予定数量 The date of The date of The date of 用する案件か否か The categories of （住所・TEL／FAX番号） 備考
№ Products to Volume announcement of announcement to announcement to Whether the current businesses for Entity's name Notes

be procured procurement request for request for specifications will be kept qualification Address/Tel/Fax
submission comments on draft for FY 2022
of documents specifications

2

3

4

「役務の提供等」

法務省大臣官房会計課調達係
東京都千代田区霞が関1-1-1
電話：03-3580-4128
FAX ：03-3592-7025

Support desk service for operation of
online application system for
Registration and Deposition

1Set
About September

2022
－ About Augest 2022 No Offer of services etc

Procurement Section,
Finance Division,
Minister's Secretariat
Ministry of Justice
1-1-1 kasumigaseki,Chiyoda-ku,
Tokyo 100-8977 Japan
Tel：03-3580-4128
FAX：03-3592-7025

登記・供託オンライン申請システムの操作
サポートデスク業務委託

一式 令和4年9月頃 － 令和4年8月頃 否

「役務の提供等」

法務省大臣官房会計課調達係
東京都千代田区霞が関1-1-1
電話：03-3580-4128
FAX ：03-3592-7025

Support Service of the geographic
information system in update of
registration information system

 1set About May 2022 － About April 2022 No Offer of services etc

Procurement Section,
Finance Division,
Minister's Secretariat
Ministry of Justice
1-1-1 kasumigaseki,Chiyoda-ku,
Tokyo 100-8977 Japan
Tel：03-3580-4128
FAX：03-3592-7025

登記情報システムの更改に伴う地図情報シ
ステムの対応支援等業務

一式 令和4年5月頃 － 令和4年4月頃 否

土地情報基盤の整備等に向けた登記情報シ
ステムのアプリケーション機能改修業務

The additional function development of
the registration information system for
prepare the land information
infrastructure

法務省大臣官房会計課調達係
東京都千代田区霞が関1-1-1
電話：03-3580-4128
FAX ：03-3592-7025

「役務の提供等」否令和4年3月－令和4年4月

Offer of services etc

Procurement Section,
Finance Division,
Minister's Secretariat
Ministry of Justice
1-1-1 kasumigaseki,Chiyoda-ku,
Tokyo 100-8977 Japan
Tel：03-3580-4128
FAX：03-3592-7025

一式

1Set April 2022 － March 2022 No

2 / 6 ページ



入札公告／公示 資料提供招請 仕様書案に対する 行政サービスの継続性の観点 競争参加資格
の予定時期 の予定時期 意見招請の予定時期 から既存の仕様を繰り返し採 の業種区分 調達機関名・照会先

番号 調達予定物品名 予定数量 The date of The date of The date of 用する案件か否か The categories of （住所・TEL／FAX番号） 備考
№ Products to Volume announcement of announcement to announcement to Whether the current businesses for Entity's name Notes

be procured procurement request for request for specifications will be kept qualification Address/Tel/Fax
submission comments on draft for FY 2022
of documents specifications

5

6

7

「物品の製造」「物品の
販売」又は「役務の提供

等」

法務省大臣官房会計課調達係
東京都千代田区霞が関1-1-1
電話：03-3580-4128
FAX ：03-3592-7025

the incidental facilities etc. for the
registration information system

1Set About June 2022 － About May 2022 No
Manufacturing, Selling
or Offer of services

etc

Procurement Section,
Finance Division,
Minister's Secretariat
Ministry of Justice
1-1-1 kasumigaseki,Chiyoda-ku,
Tokyo 100-8977 Japan
Tel：03-3580-4128
FAX：03-3592-7025

登記情報システム用附帯設備 一式 令和4年6月頃 － 令和4年5月頃 否

「役務の提供等」

法務省大臣官房会計課調達係
東京都千代田区霞が関1-1-1
電話：03-3580-4128
FAX ：03-3592-7025

The development of function of the
system for providing registration
information in update of the
Regisration Information System

1Set
About September

2022
－ About August 2022 No Offer of services etc

Procurement Section,
Finance Division,
Minister's Secretariat
Ministry of Justice
1-1-1 kasumigaseki,Chiyoda-ku,
Tokyo 100-8977 Japan
Tel：03-3580-4128
FAX：03-3592-7025

登記情報システムの更改に伴う仕様変更等
に対応するための登記情報提供システムの
機能開発等

一式 令和4年9月頃 － 令和4年8月頃 否

「役務の提供等」

法務省大臣官房会計課調達係
東京都千代田区霞が関1-1-1
電話：03-3580-4128
FAX ：03-3592-7025

Design and development for improved
convenience of the system for providing
registration information

1Set About June 2022 － About May 2022 No Offer of services etc

Procurement Section,
Finance Division,
Minister's Secretariat
Ministry of Justice
1-1-1 kasumigaseki,Chiyoda-ku,
Tokyo 100-8977 Japan
Tel：03-3580-4128
FAX：03-3592-7025

登記情報提供システムの利便性向上のため
の設計・開発等

一式 令和4年6月頃 － 令和4年5月頃 否

3 / 6 ページ



入札公告／公示 資料提供招請 仕様書案に対する 行政サービスの継続性の観点 競争参加資格
の予定時期 の予定時期 意見招請の予定時期 から既存の仕様を繰り返し採 の業種区分 調達機関名・照会先

番号 調達予定物品名 予定数量 The date of The date of The date of 用する案件か否か The categories of （住所・TEL／FAX番号） 備考
№ Products to Volume announcement of announcement to announcement to Whether the current businesses for Entity's name Notes

be procured procurement request for request for specifications will be kept qualification Address/Tel/Fax
submission comments on draft for FY 2022
of documents specifications

10

戸籍情報連携システム用機器の賃貸借等

Equipment lease and maintenance for the
family register information cooperation
system.

一式

1 Set

令和4年8月

August 2022
－

令和4年7月

July 2022

否

No

「物品の製造」「物品の
販売」又は「役務の提供

等」

Manufacturing, Selling
or Offer of services

etc

法務省大臣官房会計課調達係
東京都千代田区霞が関１－１－１
電話：03-3580-4128
FAX  :03-3592-7025

Proccurement Section,
Finance Division,
Miniter'sSecretariat
Ministry of Justice
1-1-1 Kasumigaseki,Chiyoda-ku,
Tokyo 100-8977 Japan
Tel:03-3580-4128
Fax:03-3592-7025

Leasing and maintenance of printing
equipment for registration information
systems

1Set About June 2022 －
Manufacturing, Selling
or Offer of services

etc

Procurement Section,
Finance Division,
Minister's Secretariat
Ministry of Justice
1-1-1 kasumigaseki,Chiyoda-ku,
Tokyo 100-8977 Japan
Tel：03-3580-4128
FAX：03-3592-7025

8

9

About May 2022 No

Manufacturing, Selling
or Offer of services

etc

Procurement Section,
Finance Division,
Minister's Secretariat
Ministry of Justice
1-1-1 kasumigaseki,Chiyoda-ku,
Tokyo 100-8977 Japan
Tel：03-3580-4128
FAX：03-3592-7025

登記情報システム用印刷装置の賃貸借及び
保守業務

一式 令和4年6月頃 － 令和4年5月頃 否

「物品の製造」「物品の
販売」又は「役務の提供

等」

法務省大臣官房会計課調達係
東京都千代田区霞が関1-1-1
電話：03-3580-4128
FAX ：03-3592-7025

「物品の製造」「物品の
販売」又は「役務の提供

等」

法務省大臣官房会計課調達係
東京都千代田区霞が関1-1-1
電話：03-3580-4128
FAX ：03-3592-7025

the incidental facilities etc. for the
next registration information system

1Set About June 2022 － About May 2022 No

次期登記情報システム用附帯設備 一式 令和4年6月頃 － 令和4年5月頃 否

4 / 6 ページ



入札公告／公示 資料提供招請 仕様書案に対する 行政サービスの継続性の観点 競争参加資格
の予定時期 の予定時期 意見招請の予定時期 から既存の仕様を繰り返し採 の業種区分 調達機関名・照会先

番号 調達予定物品名 予定数量 The date of The date of The date of 用する案件か否か The categories of （住所・TEL／FAX番号） 備考
№ Products to Volume announcement of announcement to announcement to Whether the current businesses for Entity's name Notes

be procured procurement request for request for specifications will be kept qualification Address/Tel/Fax
submission comments on draft for FY 2022
of documents specifications

-

肯 「物品の販売」

法務省大臣官房会計課調達係
東京都千代田区霞が関1-1-1
電話：03-3580-4128
FAX ：03-3592-7025

Consumables for printer to be used in
the registration information system
(manufactured by Cannon Company, Ltd.
toner, etc.) 1set

Yes Selling of product 

Procurement Section,
Finance Division,
Minister's Secretariat
Ministry of Justice
1-1-1 kasumigaseki,Chiyoda-ku,
Tokyo 100-8977 Japan
Tel：03-3580-4128
FAX：03-3592-7025

11

登記情報システム用印刷装置に係る消耗品
（キヤノン株式会社製トナー等）

一式
1 set

令和5年2月頃
About February

2023
-

5 / 6 ページ



入札公告／公示 資料提供招請 仕様書案に対する 行政サービスの継続性の観点 競争参加資格
の予定時期 の予定時期 意見招請の予定時期 から既存の仕様を繰り返し採 の業種区分 調達機関名・照会先

番号 調達予定物品名 予定数量 The date of The date of The date of 用する案件か否か The categories of （住所・TEL／FAX番号） 備考
№ Products to Volume announcement of announcement to announcement to Whether the current businesses for Entity's name Notes

be procured procurement request for request for specifications will be kept qualification Address/Tel/Fax
submission comments on draft for FY 2022
of documents specifications

対話式事前旅客情報システム（仮称）に係
る設計・開発・導入等　一式

一式 令和4年4月22日 - 令和4年3月3日 否
「物品の製造」「物品の
販売」又は「役務の提供

等」

出入国在留管理庁総務課
システム予算係
東京都千代田区霞が関1-1-1
電話：03-3580-4111
FAX ：03-3592-4058

Design and Development of
interactive-Advance Passenger
Information System(tentative)

1 Set April 22, 2022 - March 3, 2022 No
Manufacturing, Selling
or Offer of services

etc.

Immigration Services Agency of
Japan,
General Affairs Division
1-1-1 kasumigaseki,Chiyoda-ku,
Tokyo 100-8977 Japan
Tel：03-3580-4111
FAX ：03-3592-4058

12

6 / 6 ページ


